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Rank Prev Name / UCI MTB Team Nation 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
1. 1 ALRAN MaxALRAN MaxALRAN MaxALRAN Max

COMMENCAL/MUC-OFF BY RIDING
FRA 40404040 (4) 2222 (24) 60606060 (1) 60606060 (1) 50505050 (2) 60606060 (1) 60606060 (1) 332332332332

2. 3 WAYMAN LukeWAYMAN LukeWAYMAN LukeWAYMAN Luke
THE GRAVITY CARTEL - ROGUE RACING

NZL 50505050 (2) 30303030 (6) 40404040 (4) 35353535 (5) 18181818 (12) 45454545 (3) 28282828 (7) 246246246246

3. 2 VERMETTE AsaVERMETTE AsaVERMETTE AsaVERMETTE Asa
FRAMEWORKS RACING

USA 60606060 (1) 60606060 (1) 5555 (21) 50505050 (2) 60606060 (1) 4444 (22) - 239239239239

4. 4 JEWETT DaneJEWETT DaneJEWETT DaneJEWETT Dane
PIVOT FACTORY RACING

CAN 35353535 (5) 45454545 (3) 50505050 (2) 16161616 (13) 40404040 (4) 10101010 (16) 35353535 (5) 231231231231

5. 9 ALRAN TillALRAN TillALRAN TillALRAN Till
COMMENCAL/MUC-OFF BY RIDING

FRA 14141414 (14) 40404040 (4) 6666 (20) 10101010 (16) 20202020 (11) 28282828 (7) 50505050 (2) 168168168168

6. 6 GRIFFITH RyanGRIFFITH RyanGRIFFITH RyanGRIFFITH Ryan
PIVOT FACTORY RACING

CAN 24242424 (9) 26262626 (8) 24242424 (9) 26262626 (8) 28282828 (7) - 26262626 (8) 154154154154

7. 5 FALQUET MylannFALQUET MylannFALQUET MylannFALQUET Mylann
GOODMAN SANTACRUZ

FRA 2222 (24) 50505050 (2) 35353535 (5) 45454545 (3) 4444 (22) 3333 (23) 9999 (17) 148148148148

8. 8 PELLETIER RafaëlPELLETIER RafaëlPELLETIER RafaëlPELLETIER Rafaël
MUC-OFF YOUNG GUNS

FRA - - 26262626 (8) 28282828 (7) 35353535 (5) 35353535 (5) 3333 (23) 127127127127

9. 7 MOZELL JonMOZELL JonMOZELL JonMOZELL Jon
WE ARE ONE MOMENTUM PROJECT

CAN 16161616 (13) - 18181818 (12) 40404040 (4) 45454545 (3) 7777 (19) - 126126126126

10. 10 PARFITT DanielPARFITT DanielPARFITT DanielPARFITT Daniel
BNC RACING

GBR 45454545 (3) 28282828 (7) - 18181818 (12) - 22222222 (10) - 113113113113

11. 11 GIAMBI RaphaëlGIAMBI RaphaëlGIAMBI RaphaëlGIAMBI Raphaël
GEN-S

FRA - 35353535 (5) 28282828 (7) 20202020 (11) 26262626 (8) - - 109109109109

12. 19 WAITE TylerWAITE TylerWAITE TylerWAITE Tyler
YETI / FOX FACTORY RACE TEAM

NZL - - - - - 50505050 (2) 45454545 (3) 95959595

13. 15 CLARK OliCLARK OliCLARK OliCLARK Oli
UNIOR-SINTER FACTORY RACING

NZL 26262626 (8) - - 30303030 (6) 12121212 (15) - 24242424 (9) 92929292

14. 12 DEDORA LucasDEDORA LucasDEDORA LucasDEDORA Lucas
TRANSITION FACTORY RACING

USA 9999 (17) 24242424 (9) 30303030 (6) - 24242424 (9) - - 87878787

15. 14 HAUSER ChristianHAUSER ChristianHAUSER ChristianHAUSER Christian
UNION - FORGED BY STEEL CITY MEDIA

ITA 0000 5555 (21) - 24242424 (9) 9999 (17) 40404040 (4) 5555 (21) 83838383

16. 13 HUTER MikeHUTER MikeHUTER MikeHUTER Mike
GAMUX FACTORY RACING

SUI 28282828 (7) 1111 (25) 45454545 (3) 8888 (18) - - - 82828282

17. 16 TOMLINSON GavinTOMLINSON GavinTOMLINSON GavinTOMLINSON Gavin
THE GRAVITY COLLECTIVE

USA 12121212 (15) 8888 (18) 8888 (18) 3333 (23) 6666 (20) 30303030 (6) 6666 (20) 73737373

18. 26 MASCHERINI LorenzoMASCHERINI LorenzoMASCHERINI LorenzoMASCHERINI Lorenzo
THE GRAVITY CARTEL - ROGUE RACING

ITA 8888 (18) - - - - 24242424 (9) 40404040 (4) 72727272

19. 30 DELESALLE MichaelDELESALLE MichaelDELESALLE MichaelDELESALLE Michael
GWIN RACING

CAN 5555 (21) - - - 7777 (19) 18181818 (12) 30303030 (6) 60606060

20. 17 MADLEY GeorgeMADLEY GeorgeMADLEY GeorgeMADLEY George
MADISON SARACEN FACTORY TEAM

GBR 30303030 (6) 18181818 (12) - 1111 (25) - 8888 (18) - 57575757

21. 20 GRIFFITHS OscarGRIFFITHS OscarGRIFFITHS OscarGRIFFITHS Oscar
INTENSE FACTORY RACING

GBR - 20202020 (11) - - 30303030 (6) - 4444 (22) 54545454

22. 18 HIRST WALKER NoaHIRST WALKER NoaHIRST WALKER NoaHIRST WALKER Noa GBR 22222222 (10) 22222222 (10) - 9999 (17) - - - 53535353

23. 27 MEEK RoryMEEK RoryMEEK RoryMEEK Rory
MEEKBOYZ RACING

NZL - 9999 (17) 22222222 (10) - - - 20202020 (11) 51515151

24. 21 JOUVENAL VincentJOUVENAL VincentJOUVENAL VincentJOUVENAL Vincent
K BIKE

FRA 4444 (22) - 3333 (23) - 16161616 (13) 20202020 (11) - 43434343

25. 22 LAWRENCE RyderLAWRENCE RyderLAWRENCE RyderLAWRENCE Ryder
INTENSE FACTORY RACING

USA 20202020 (11) - - 22222222 (10) - - - 42424242

26. 31 LAMARIS MarcoLAMARIS MarcoLAMARIS MarcoLAMARIS Marco
PROPAIN POSITIVE

GER - 6666 (20) - - - 14141414 (14) 22222222 (10) 42424242

27. 23 LAGNEAU LucasLAGNEAU LucasLAGNEAU LucasLAGNEAU Lucas
CANYON CLLCTV PIRELLI

FRA 18181818 (12) - 2222 (24) - - 16161616 (13) - 36363636

28. 24 BURKE BodeBURKE BodeBURKE BodeBURKE Bode
OUTLAW UNITED

USA - - 12121212 (15) - 22222222 (10) 0000 - 34343434

29. 25 CUADRAT CASTELLS OriolCUADRAT CASTELLS OriolCUADRAT CASTELLS OriolCUADRAT CASTELLS Oriol
MUC-OFF YOUNG GUNS

ESP - - - 5555 (21) 1111 (25) 26262626 (8) - 32323232

30. 28 EICHHORN Isacc RudiEICHHORN Isacc RudiEICHHORN Isacc RudiEICHHORN Isacc Rudi
CANYON CLLCTV FMD

GBR 3333 (23) 4444 (22) 4444 (22) 6666 (20) 2222 (24) 12121212 (15) - 31313131

31. 29 OSTFELD RoeeOSTFELD RoeeOSTFELD RoeeOSTFELD Roee
COMMENCAL ICSTUDIO

ISR - - 20202020 (11) - 10101010 (16) - - 30303030

32. 33 MÄEUIBO RikoMÄEUIBO RikoMÄEUIBO RikoMÄEUIBO Riko EST - 7777 (19) 10101010 (16) - - 2222 (24) 7777 (19) 26262626

33. 51 HUDON LoickHUDON LoickHUDON LoickHUDON Loick CAN - - - 4444 (22) - - 16161616 (13) 20202020
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34. 32 MARINO DylanMARINO DylanMARINO DylanMARINO Dylan

OUTLAW UNITED
CAN 6666 (20) - - - 14141414 (14) - - 20202020

35. 49 DANON OmriDANON OmriDANON OmriDANON Omri
COMMENCAL LES ORRES

ISR - - - - - 5555 (21) 14141414 (14) 19191919

36. POLITO JakePOLITO JakePOLITO JakePOLITO Jake
OUTLAW UNITED

CAN - - - - - - 18181818 (12) 18181818

37. 34 HASTINGS RyanHASTINGS RyanHASTINGS RyanHASTINGS Ryan NZL - - 16161616 (13) - - - - 16161616

38. 35 KRäHENBüHL MariusKRäHENBüHL MariusKRäHENBüHL MariusKRäHENBüHL Marius SUI - 16161616 (13) - - - - - 16161616

39. 36 LAUGIER ClementLAUGIER ClementLAUGIER ClementLAUGIER Clement FRA - 3333 (23) 7777 (19) - - 6666 (20) - 16161616

40. 37 BRADLEY ZacBRADLEY ZacBRADLEY ZacBRADLEY Zac
TEAM HIGH COUNTRY

AUS - - - 14141414 (14) - - - 14141414

41. 38 HAINES WillHAINES WillHAINES WillHAINES Will GBR - - 14141414 (14) - - - - 14141414

42. 39 WILLIAMS MorganWILLIAMS MorganWILLIAMS MorganWILLIAMS Morgan
BNC RACING

GBR - 14141414 (14) - - - - - 14141414

43. ALLBON LewisALLBON LewisALLBON LewisALLBON Lewis AUS - - - - - - 12121212 (15) 12121212

44. 40 MACLEOD JackMACLEOD JackMACLEOD JackMACLEOD Jack
OUTLAW UNITED

CAN - - - 12121212 (15) - - - 12121212

45. 41 VOGL OliverVOGL OliverVOGL OliverVOGL Oliver AUT - 12121212 (15) - - - - - 12121212

46. ABRAMS MaxABRAMS MaxABRAMS MaxABRAMS Max USA - - - - - - 10101010 (16) 10101010

47. 42 SLOAN CarterSLOAN CarterSLOAN CarterSLOAN Carter
SYNERGY 37

AUS - 10101010 (16) - - - - - 10101010

48. 43 HEMING AlfieHEMING AlfieHEMING AlfieHEMING Alfie GBR 10101010 (16) - - - - - - 10101010

49. 44 NEUMANN LinoNEUMANN LinoNEUMANN LinoNEUMANN Lino GER - - - - - 9999 (17) - 9999

50. 45 KOCH JulianKOCH JulianKOCH JulianKOCH Julian AUT - - 9999 (17) - - - - 9999

51. 46 PUGH WilliamPUGH WilliamPUGH WilliamPUGH William GBR 7777 (19) - - 2222 (24) - - - 9999

52. SHELLY AnthonySHELLY AnthonySHELLY AnthonySHELLY Anthony CAN - - - - - - 8888 (18) 8888

53. 47 ROGIER MaéROGIER MaéROGIER MaéROGIER Maé FRA - - - - 8888 (18) - - 8888

54. 48 STYLIE SethSTYLIE SethSTYLIE SethSTYLIE Seth
THE ALLIANCE

NZL - - - 7777 (19) - - - 7777

55. 50 PARKER DrakePARKER DrakePARKER DrakePARKER Drake
OUTLAW UNITED

USA - - - - 5555 (21) - - 5555

56. 52 GARCIA AYORA IgnacioGARCIA AYORA IgnacioGARCIA AYORA IgnacioGARCIA AYORA Ignacio
MUC-OFF YOUNG GUNS

ESP - - - - 3333 (23) - - 3333

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:
Prev.Prev.Prev.Prev. Previous rank nn (x)nn (x)nn (x)nn (x) Points (place) 0000 Did not score points ---- Did not participate


